Toolik Field Station Annual Meeting
February 1, 2018 Portland, OR
Final Draft Agenda

COFFEE - 8:00 AM to 8:30 AM

Safety Min and Organization

Welcome IAB Director

Welcome TFS Committee Co-Chairs

Introductions

NSF opening remarks

TFS Metrics and Dept Reports includes Brett's utility reports, staffing
changes, safety program.

GIS & VAV

AM Break

EDC

MET

BLM-update and discussion, conveyance issues, cultural survey update, and
fire protection mapping

NEON update

LTER report

Lunch

INTERACT update

User forum highlights, 2017 All Scientists Meeting

2019 All Scientists meeting: agenda ideas, location, date.

Research Assistants report

6rad Student report

Steering Committee member topics:

1. How can we make the station more "Green", alternative power sources.
2. Integration of NEON operations and personnel with TFS.

3. Possible EDC help in producing a soil guide. "Where does the soil begin in
tundra ecosystems?"

4. Risk and liability?

TFS research site management, form working group.

PM Break

Inclusivity

TIS/MyToolik update

CPS 2017 recap/Plans 2018 + other updates

CPS Helicopter Contract

CPS safety courses for 2018

Final comments

Set time for future meetings (Winter, Summer, SVW)

LAST UPDATE 1-30-2018

Hotel Executive Meeting Center

Mike Abels

Brian Barnes

Steve Oberbauer/Syndonia Bret-Harte

NSF Representative via phone

Mike Abels/Brett Biebuyck/Chad Diesinger/Jeb
Timm/Skye Greer

Jason Stuckey

Hotel

Brie Van Dam

Colin Edgar

William Headman & team members. BLM will call
in 11:00 AM PST

Faustine Bernadac

Ed Rastetter via Phone

Hotel

Syndonia Bret-Harte

Syndonia Bret-Harte

Syndonia Bret-Harte

Dan White via Phone

Tom Glass

Steering Committee

Jason Stuckey

Hotel

Brie Van Dam / Brett Biebuyck
Brett Biebuyck

Jeff Sever/Annelisa Neely
Jeff Sever/Annelisa Neely
Jeff Sever/Annelisa Neely

All

Mike Abels

8:00
8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50
8:55

9:45
10:05
10:30
10:50

11:05
11:35
11:55
12:05
1:00
1:10
1:30
1:40
2:00
2:20

2:50
3:00
3:25
3:40
4:00
4:30
4:35
4:40
4:50



