Toolik Field Station Annual Meeting February 1, 2018 Portland, OR Final Draft Agenda

COFFEE - 8:00 AM to 8:30 AM	Hotel Executive Meeting Center	8:00
Safety Min and Organization	Mike Abels	8:30
Welcome IAB Director	Brian Barnes	8:35
Welcome TFS Committee Co-Chairs	Steve Oberbauer/Syndonia Bret-Harte	8:40
Introductions	·	8:45
NSF opening remarks	NSF Representative via phone	8:50
TFS Metrics and Dept Reports includes Brett's utility reports, staffing	Mike Abels/Brett Biebuyck/Chad Diesinger/Jeb	8:55
changes, safety program.	Timm/Skye Greer	
GIS & UAV	Jason Stuckey	9:45
AM Break	Hotel	10:05
EDC	Brie Van Dam	10:30
MET	Colin Edgar	10:50
BLM-update and discussion, conveyance issues, cultural survey update, and	William Headman & team members. BLM will call	
fire protection mapping	in 11:00 AM PST	11:05
NEON update	Faustine Bernadac	11:35
LTER report	Ed Rastetter via Phone	11:55
Lunch	Hotel	12:05
INTERACT update	Syndonia Bret-Harte	1:00
User forum highlights, 2017 All Scientists Meeting	Syndonia Bret-Harte	1:10
2019 All Scientists meeting: agenda ideas, location, date.	Syndonia Bret-Harte	1:30
Research Assistants report	Dan White via Phone	1:40
Grad Student report	Tom Glass	2:00
Steering Committee member topics:	Steering Committee	2:20
1. How can we make the station more "Green", alternative power sources.		
2. Integration of NEON operations and personnel with TFS.		
3. Possible EDC help in producing a soil guide. "Where does the soil begin in		
tundra ecosystems?"		
4. Risk and liability?		
TFS research site management, form working group.	Jason Stuckey	2:50
PM Break	Hotel	3:00
Inclusivity	Brie Van Dam / Brett Biebuyck	3:25
TIS/MyToolik update	Brett Biebuyck	3:40
CPS 2017 recap/Plans 2018 + other updates	Jeff Sever/Annelisa Neely	4:00
CPS Helicopter Contract	Jeff Sever/Annelisa Neely	4:30
CPS safety courses for 2018	Jeff Sever/Annelisa Neely	4:35
Final comments	All	4:40
Set time for future meetings (Winter, Summer, SVW)	Mike Abels	4:50

LAST UPDATE 1-30-2018